First, so that we can check any a pattern in the replies, some background information.

01 Basics

Percent -----sse-scmeeeeeeeneone:

18-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+ Total 18-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+ Total

Female 15 40 33 26 12 2 128 50 132 109 8.6 4.0 0.7 42.4
Male 8 39 40 42 27 18 174 26 129 132 139 8.9 6.0 57.6
Total 23 79 73 68 39 20 302 76 262 242 225 129 6.6 100.0

This, the second most significant result in the survey, confirms the rather greater importance nudism has for males.
(There is a sound biological basis for this.)

In conjunction with the response for Q1X (Basics); the graph below clearly indicates who must be listened to, in the
effort to minimise member loss.
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